UPSC Prelims Test Series 2026
CSAT (17 Test)

S.No\TestCode\ Date \ Subject \ Syllabus

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills

1 26111 11.01.26 | Full Length CSAT | Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension
26112 Interpersonal skills including communication skills
2 18.01.26 | Full Length CSAT | Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving
General mental ability
Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills

3 26113 25.01.26 | Full Length CSAT | Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension
Interpersonal skills including communication skills

4 26114 01.02.26 | Full Length CSAT | Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving
General mental ability
Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills

5 26115 08.02.26 | Full Length CSAT | Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension
Interpersonal skills including communication skills

6 26116 14.02.26 | Full Length CSAT | Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving
General mental ability
Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills

7 26117 22.02.26 | Full Length CSAT | Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension
8 26118 01.03.26 | Full Length CSAT |Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
| Decision-making and problem-solving

N

s=s» Www.khanglobalstudies.com ©+91 931929 3730




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

26119

26120

26121

26122

26124

26125

26126

26127

26128

08.03.26

15.03.26

22.03.26

29.03.26

12.04.26

19.04.26

26.04.26

03.05.26

10.05.26

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

Full Length CSAT

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

General Studies Paper Il (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus)
Comprehension

Interpersonal skills including communication skills
Logical reasoning and analytical ability
Decision-making and problem-solving

General mental ability

Basic numeracy

a’é E\
sy

www.khanglobalstudies.com (§)+91 931 929 3730



