

UPSC Prelims Test Series 2026 CSAT (17 Test)

S.No	Test Code	Date	Subject	Syllabus
1	26111	11.01.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
2	26112	18.01.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
3	26113	25.01.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
4	26114	01.02.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
5	26115	08.02.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
6	26116	14.02.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
7	26117	22.02.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
8	26118	01.03.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving





				General mental ability
				Basic numeracy
9	26119	08.03.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
10	26120	15.03.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
11	26121	22.03.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
12	26122	29.03.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
13	26124	12.04.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
14	26125	19.04.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
15	26126	26.04.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
16	26127	03.05.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy
17	26128	10.05.26	Full Length CSAT	General Studies Paper II (CSAT) (Complete Syllabus) Comprehension Interpersonal skills including communication skills Logical reasoning and analytical ability Decision-making and problem-solving General mental ability Basic numeracy



